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DOVER FOXCROFT Former Brothers
Chevrolet Buick Dealership 12,000 sq ft
metal building 12 bay garage,45x35 ft
showroom, offices,45x42 ft parts room,
second floor storage, on 9 acres with
Best Retail Location in Dover Foxcroft
next to McDonalds, Foxcroft Shopping
Plaza,and New Dollar Store, 250 feet
frontage on busy RTE 15 . $695,000 207
-876-6129 ekurzius@gmail.com

EAST HOLDEN 5 BR/1.5 BA Bangor Box
on Rt 1A. Comm. zoned.15K daily sum-
mer traffic count.$165K 207-570-1810

Condominiums 305

BANGOR-LAST ONE! Meadowbrook
Ridge. Last condo under construction.
1600 sq. ft. 2 car garage, all on 1 floor.
Natural gas and all upgrades included
in the price. Starting at $292,900. Please
call 942-0428 or 478-5250.

Agent Services 310

FOLSOM REALTY GROUP

Rodney Folsom 207-695-3766
info@folsomrealtygroup.com

22 Lower Lincoln St., Greenville
www.folsomrealtygroup.com

JEAN JENKINS

Vacationland Realty, 745-4522
Search ALL Maine listings at
VacationlandRealtyMaine.com

JOHN VOYE

Realty of Maine
458 Main Street, Bangor

Cell: 852-6056 / Office: 942-6310

KURTIS & CARISSA MARSH

Full Service, Investment /
Commercial Specialists

Realty of Maine, 942-6310
974-6606 / 852-6233

SCOT WALKER

First Choice Real Estate
46 North St., Houlton

To buy/sell in Northern Maine
call 207-532-4500

www.mainelandbroker.com

THE FISH TEAM

has 40 years combined experience to
help guide you through the tides of the

ever changing real estate market.
Jason 664-3888 / Carolyn 944-8466

Lindsae Lasko 551-4035

TRICIAQUIRK.COM

Call 944-3361
I'll advertise it & we'll sell it!

ERA Dawson Bradford
417 Main Street, Bangor

House For Sale 315

ADDISON 3 BR/2 BA, 6+/- ac. 290+/- wtr
frontage. Mstr ste w/jacuzzi. Open kit/
DR/LR. 2 porches. New kit appl in 2012.
Pella windows.$200,000. Mike Tremble,
Realty of Maine, 852-1248

ADDISON 3+ BR/3 BA chalet, 50A. Loft,
laundry, kitchen w/granite, DR. Fitness
area, 2C gar, workshop, greenhouse,
wood/oil heat. $575,000. Mike Tremble,
Realty of Maine 207-852-1248

BANGOR 3 BR/2 BA Custom built ranch
home in two sections 28' x 48'. Custom
built cabinets, vinyl siding. Buyer pro-
vides move, heat system, flooring, ap-
pliances. $68,000 207-974-4691

BANGOR 3 BR/2 BA Desirable nghbrhd!
Exc. schools. Lrg. yard. Close to hospi-
tals new roof, wood floor. $189,000. 207
-949-2409 amybrook32@yahoo.com

BANGOR Custom built by JDS HOMES,
9' ceilings, central A/C, large master
bath w/dbl Roman showers & Jacuzzi
tub. Finished daylight basement.
$289,900 ERA Dawson 417 Main St, Bgr
944-3361 TriciaQuirk.com

BANGOR Judson Heights, 4BR/3BA
Raised Ranch! Completely renovated in
2011; high end upgrades incl. Bella
Wood Brazilian cherry floors. Highly ef-
ficient home. $239,000 ERA Dawson
417 Ma in S t , Bg r 944-3361
TriciaQuirk.com

BREWER 4 BR/2 BA 31 Bayberry Dr.
Brewer. eat in kitchen, possible 1st floor
bedroom, basement family room, att.
gar. with over head storage & a very
nice in ground pool fenced for privacy
& safety. This property is on a corner
lot, on a quiet in town street. Home
Warranty offered as well as $2000 to-
wards closing cost for an acceptable of-
fer. $206,900 Dennis Theriault 992-3112

BUCKSPORT Thurston Pond shoreside
cottage on .5 ac. 2 BR. ERA Dawson 417
Main St, Bgr Tricia Quirk, 944-3361
$129,900

CORINNA 2 BR/2 BA, a meticulous and
artistic labor of love with an emphasis
on architecture, quality and efficiency.
Truly rare and unique. $289,900 The
Fish Team, Carolyn Fish, 944-8466

CORINTH 2 BR contemporary ranch. Ra-
diant heat in flrs, cathedral ceilings, tile
flrs, all pine interior drs, Low E case-
ment wins. 15 acs, lg Quonset hut for
garage & heated. Plus pole barn. Priced
at $169,000 John Voye, 207-852-6056

ELLSWORTH Patten Pond. 3 BR, 3.5 BA,
5 AC along 500' +/- of shore front.
Cook's kit Mstr BA's. Guest ste over gar.
Close to Bar Harbor! $650,000. Mike
Tremble, Realty of Maine, 852-1248

GREENBUSH 1 BR/1 BA Down BR,up
loft & office Glass porch.H/garage w/
wrkshop 2 sheds. $99,500 207-827-3610

HAMPDEN

2800 SQ. FT. EXPANDED RANCH

Hardwood, possible 4 BR, garage, large
deck, new roof, beautiful corner lot,
4 miles from EMMC and Hampden
schools. No brokers. $229,000.

Call 207-299-5565

HAMPDEN 3BR/2BA ranch on oversized
3/4 ac. lot. Jotul stove, one of a kind
kitchen, lg multi-tiered dec, walk-out
basement, new metal roof in 2014.
$139,900 Carolyn Fish, 944-8466

HAMPDEN 5 BR/3 BA w/att 2 car
garage. Lg back yard w/ gazebo &
fountain. Updated included new fur-
nace, vinyl windows & updated siding.
$164,900, Marsh Properties 942-6310

HAMPDEN Hawthorne Ridge Colonial
4BR/2.5BA, open flr pln, 9' ceilings, lg
sunny lot, great schools $389,900. ERA
Dawson 417 Main St, Bgr 944-3361
TriciaQuirk.com

HAMPDEN Spacious & modern 4BR/
3BA colonial on 36 ac lot. Updated hd-
wd flrs, attached 2 car gar., detached 3+
car gar. with small townhouse in-law
apt. Spectacular value! $350,000 Kurtis
& Carissa Marsh, 942-6310

HOLDEN 4 BR/3 BA incl oversized 2 car
garage. New furnace, new roof, new
leach field, new well pump and updated
vinyl windows. Marsh Properties, Real-
ty Of Maine 942-6310 $159,900

ISLAND FALLS 2009, waterfront on
Pleasant Pond. Cath. ceilings, radiant
heat, gar., game rm, pvt dead-end rd lo-
cation. $299,990 Scot Walker, 538-1765

www.mainelandbroker.com

LITTLETON Well maintained recreation-
al farm! 3 BR/ 2 BA w/lg barn! 2nd stor-
age barn & out bldgs. Fenced pasture
area & beautiful views! $119,900 Scot
Walker, 538-1765

ORRINGTON 3BR/2.5BA, custom built
Cape w/open concept kit., dining, vault-
ed ceilings, hdwd & tile flrs, farmer's
porch, Mstr BRw/bath. 2 car gar, 2.38
acs. $219,900 Carolyn Fish, 944-8466

ORRINGTON Well maintained, over-
sized & heated gar, paved/hot-topped,
LR fp & basement wdstove. Full base.
w/ext. entry. 3 BR, 2BA & open concept
kit., LR & DR w/cathedral ceilings.
$235,000 MLS#1211897 Kurtis & Carissa
Marsh, Realty of Maine 942-6310

Manufactured Home Dlrs. 320

MODULAR, DOUBLE-WIDE,

SINGLE-WIDE

Land/Home Pkgs., Park Space, Quality
Used Homes - Financing Avail. - MSHA
Free delivery & set-up. Rte. 1A, Holden

989-1070 or 800-287-1071

Mobile/Mfd. Homes 325

*** WANTED ***

Good Quality Used Homes To Buy -
2 & 3 Bedroom - Top Dollar Paid!
Al Benner Homes, Holden, ME,

989-1070 or 1-800-287-1071

ALL SET UP!

READY TO MOVE INTO!

Bangor - Brewer Parks
New & Used Homes

2 BR and 3 BR
207-989-1070

CORINTH, BANGOR

Ready to move in.
Owner financing available.
Call 285-3634 or 852-4116

NEW 2015 EAGLE RIVER 1,280 sqft, 3
BR 2 BA. SAVE $5,000. Was $74,714
NOW ONLY $69,714! Call 989-2337. Web
www.showcasehomesofmaine.com!

REDMAN 2015 24402 3 BR 2 BA 1,173
SF for only $69,992 delivered & set up!
C a l l 9 8 9-2 3 3 7. We b
www.showcasehomesofmaine.com!

REDMAN 2015 25601 4 BR 2 BA 1,493
SF for only $78,707 delivered and set
u p ! C a l l 9 8 9-2 3 3 7 o r
andy@showcasehomesof maine.com.


